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FEB. 12, 2005

SB 240

HB 451

HB 452

HB 475

HB 351

HB 181

HB 326

HB 356

HB 320

HB 369

HJ 12

Cooney, M

Sonju, J

Windy Boy, J

Buzzas, R

Butcher, E

Musgrove, J

Peterson, J

Noonan, A

Facey, T

Gallik, D

Hamilton, R

Clarify status of existing intercap loans

Allow local government to issue Garvee bonds

Implement recommendations for redesign of health programs for Indians

County fee for processing motor home titles

Require explanation of improvement arbitration

Increasing funding and adjusting benefits in TRS

Change penalty for 2nd & subsequent methamphetamine possession conviction

Background information for law enforcement

Allow per-household fee for parks upon approval of electors

Fund cost of taking college admission examination

Encourage construction of roundabouts

CONVENES 8:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 35

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet of 2/11

In packet of 2/11

In packet of 2/11

In packet of 2/11

In packet of 2/11

In packet of 2/11

In packet of 2/11

In packet of 2/11

In packet of 2/11

In packet of 2/11

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 11 - 1

(H) Human Services; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 17 - 3

(H) Agriculture; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 19 - 1

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Taxation; Vote: 13 - 7

(H) Education; Vote: 12 - 4

(H) Transportation; Vote: 12 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/3 of Each House
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HB 73

HB 97

HB 140

HB 148

HB 269

HB 281

HB 285

HB 288

HB 304

HB 308

HB 321

HB 330

HB 331

HB 344

HB 186

Buzzas, R

Lange, M

Parker, J

Lambert, C

Clark, P

Wagman, P

Taylor, J

Noennig, M

Rice, D

Malcolm, B

Facey, T

Jopek, M

Wanzenried, D

Gallik, D

Bergren, B

County voted levy for substance abuse programs

Add to types of prior convictions for, and increase, 4th DUI penalty

Revise laws on consumer credit counseling

Provide actuarial funding for retirement systems

Clarify recreational access to public waters upon road abandonment

Revise guide licensure methods

Allow domestic violence victims to route mail through secretary of state

Corrections to collect supervisory fees instead of clerk of court

Revise driver's license laws

Make permanent law on temporary changes in appropriation right

Park district revenue for land acquisition

Enhance subdivision review criteria

Joint underwriting association for medical malpractice insurance

Revise family member exclusions from vehicle liability policies

Clarify status of new types of vehicles

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

23 )

24 )

25 )

1 )

(H) Local Government; Vote: 14 - 3

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 18 - 2

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 8 - 4

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 11 - 7

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 16 - 2

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 16 - 4

(H) Local Government; Vote: 11 - 7

(H) Local Government; Vote: 12 - 6

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 13 - 5

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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HB 280

HB 349
Wagman, P

Olson, A

Revise use of electronic proceedings for district court

Revise responsibility of law enforcement officers for intoxicated persons

2 )

3 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 
* - Amended on second reading


